






































      46,300,000 
Installment 

Payment
Principal

Add'l 
Principal

Interest Balance

Settle 
Date

11/5/2010 110,993.15

DP 12/3/2010 14,310,993.15 14,200,000.00 0.00 32,100,000.00
1 3/4/2011 2,142,068.86 1,891,287.61 250,781.25 30,208,712.39
2 6/3/2011 9,242,068.86 1,906,063.29 7,100,000.00 236,005.57 21,202,649.10
3 9/2/2011 1,604,709.66 1,439,063.96 165,645.70 19,763,585.15
4 12/3/2011 1,604,709.66 1,450,306.65 154,403.01 18,313,278.50
5 3/3/2012 1,604,709.66 1,461,637.17 143,072.49 16,851,641.33
6 6/2/2012 1,604,709.66 1,473,056.21 131,653.45 15,378,585.12
7 9/1/2012 1,604,709.66 1,484,564.46 120,145.20 13,894,020.66
8 12/2/2012 1,604,709.66 1,496,162.62 108,547.04 12,397,858.04
9 3/3/2013 1,604,709.66 1,507,851.39 96,858.27 10,890,006.65
10 6/2/2013 1,604,709.66 1,519,631.48 85,078.18 9,370,375.18
11 9/1/2013 1,604,709.66 1,531,503.60 73,206.06 7,838,871.58
12 12/2/2013 1,604,709.66 1,543,468.47 61,241.18 6,295,403.10
13 3/3/2014 1,604,709.66 1,555,526.82 49,182.84 4,739,876.29
14 6/2/2014 1,604,709.66 1,567,679.37 37,030.28 3,172,196.91
15 9/1/2014 1,604,709.66 1,579,926.87 24,782.79 1,592,270.05
16 12/2/2014 1,604,709.66 1,592,270.05 12,439.61 0.00

total 48,161,066 39,200,000.00 7,100,000.00 1,861,066.04
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